
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	AUSTIN	CHAPTER	OF	IEEE	RAS	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $782.03
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Colin	Tan txn_XGH4E6k $1.08 $783.11
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Will	Reger txn_BZH0kEz $1.08 $784.19
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Terry	Tan txn_zVHodd9 $1.08 $785.27
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Olyvia	Witham txn_a8HMAzL $1.08 $786.35
2025-04-01 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_4dHX7Nb $1.08 $787.43
2025-04-01 VENMO	CASHOUT txn_brH7XWl $6.14 $793.57
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Evan	Lai txn_d7HYvxn $1.62 $795.19
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Will txn_MNH5JNd $1.08 $796.27
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Carolyn	Hoang txn_brH7O9o $1.08 $797.35
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Will txn_OXH6VwB $1.08 $798.43
2025-04-02 #RNU	SUMUP	ACCTVERIFY txn_78HyyxK $0.01 $798.44
2025-04-02 Donation	from	Jeffrey	C txn_K9HK7zP $1.62 $800.06
2025-04-02 Amazon	-	SumUp	Credit	Card	Reader txn_yXHYBwP $0.00 $800.06
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Terry	Tan txn_PVHGNEg $3.23 $803.29
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Will txn_lZH5BbG $1.08 $804.37
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Will txn_a8HMAyn $1.08 $805.45
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Colin	Tan txn_ZeH98JL $1.08 $806.53
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Will	Reger txn_5wHKVGE $1.08 $807.61
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Carolyn	Hoang txn_QmH9ZNB $1.62 $809.23
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_NQHZEWY $1.08 $810.31
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Will txn_MNH5J80 $1.08 $811.39
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Evan	Lai txn_lZH5PdO $1.08 $812.47
2025-04-03 Donation	from	Diya	Nair txn_evHoJLX $2.16 $814.63
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_oyHoKbZ -$2.78 $811.85
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_EyHwYgR $1.08 $812.93
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Carolyn	Hoang txn_gnHJrnN $1.08 $814.01
2025-04-07 Donation	from	Jeffrey	Chabg txn_zVHoopw $1.08 $815.09
2025-04-08 Donation	from	Evan	Lai txn_BZH00XK $2.16 $817.25
2025-04-08 Donation	from	Terry	Tan txn_MNH55M7 $1.08 $818.33
2025-04-08 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_evHooXv $1.08 $819.41
2025-04-08 Donation	from	not	colin	tan txn_0eH88Qb $1.08 $820.49
2025-04-09 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_p5HooRG $1.08 $821.57
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Carolyn	Hoang txn_mAHZO0m $1.08 $822.65
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Will txn_PVHGGQW $1.08 $823.73
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Jeffrey	chang txn_PVHG5By $1.08 $824.81
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_BZH08QY $1.08 $825.89
2025-04-10 Donation	from	Will	Reger txn_GkHz4aK $2.16 $828.05
2025-04-10 Table	-	For	fundraising	&	recruiting txn_OXH69xx -$59.99 $768.06
2025-04-10 Tabling	Supplies	-	Slushie	selling txn_K9HK2Am -$53.46 $714.60
2025-04-11 MOUSER	-	Robomaster	Electronic	Components txn_XGH46An -$73.63 $640.97
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Jiwoo txn_78HynQZ $1.08 $642.05
2025-04-11 Donation	from	olyvia	witham txn_nEHpKBV $1.08 $643.13
2025-04-11 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_xQHd24z $1.62 $644.75
2025-04-14 Donation	from	Annie txn_xQHd2Jm $1.08 $645.83
2025-04-14 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_oyHoMEw $1.08 $646.91
2025-04-14 Donation	from	Evan	Lai txn_BZH05vw $1.08 $647.99



2025-04-14 Donation	from	Will txn_9KH7LBb $1.08 $649.07
2025-04-14 Donation	from	Jeffrey	Chang txn_5wHK4dN $1.08 $650.15
2025-04-14 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_qkHRGMR $1.08 $651.23
2025-04-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/7	to	4/13 txn_LgHRQnv -$1.40 $649.83
2025-04-16 VENMO	CASHOUT txn_qkHRoKl $12.67 $662.50
2025-04-16 VENMO	CASHOUT txn_nEHpzxE $17.20 $679.70
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Terry	Tan txn_zVHoKLv $1.62 $681.32
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Terry	Tan txn_lZH5vYv $1.08 $682.40
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Jiwoo	Park txn_XGH4Oob $1.08 $683.48
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_EyHwovx $1.08 $684.56
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Carolyn	Hoang txn_NQHZ7EW $1.62 $686.18
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Amina	Medadd txn_gnHJmyJ $3.00 $689.18
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Will	Reger txn_66HA2aO $2.16 $691.34
2025-04-17 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_NQHZ76P $1.08 $692.42
2025-04-17 VENMO	CASHOUT txn_9KH7wBA $70.00 $762.42
2025-04-18 Donation	from	Carolyn	Hoang txn_JxHEblq $1.62 $764.04
2025-04-18 Donation	from	Terry	Tan txn_brH79B5 $1.08 $765.12
2025-04-18 Donation	from	yusuci txn_NQHZ7Gk $1.62 $766.74
2025-04-18 Donation	from	Will	Reger txn_wNHAMOX $1.08 $767.82
2025-04-18 VENMO	CASHOUT txn_zVHoJGA -$70.00 $697.82
2025-04-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/14	to	4/20 txn_0eH8Jwq -$8.71 $689.11
2025-04-21 Donation	from	Annie txn_oyHonRw $1.61 $690.72
2025-04-21 Terry	using	snack	shop	as	an	ATM txn_66HAv9p $16.13 $706.85
2025-04-21 Donation	from	Jiwoo	Park txn_MNH5gLY $1.08 $707.93
2025-04-21 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_R2HVP5x $1.08 $709.01
2025-04-22 Donation	from	Carolyn	Hoang txn_kWHOEaP $1.62 $710.63
2025-04-23 Donation	from	Ant	Orta txn_xQHdy9q $1.08 $711.71
2025-04-23 Donation	from	Will txn_vgH4m5E $1.08 $712.79
2025-04-23 Donation	from	Will txn_5wHKPwJ $1.08 $713.87
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Carolyn	Hoang txn_66HArm9 $1.62 $715.49
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_AWHVkl4 $1.08 $716.57
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Terry	Tan txn_0eH8JZB $1.08 $717.65
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Carolyn	Hoang txn_WBHWKeo $1.62 $719.27
2025-04-24 Donation	from	Jiwoo	Park txn_8rH7Mab $2.69 $721.96
2025-04-25 Donation	from	Terry	Tan txn_MNH5EMW $1.08 $723.04
2025-04-25 Donation	from	olyvia txn_5wHKwXv $1.08 $724.12
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_wNHAOoM -$2.45 $721.67
2025-04-28 Donation	from	Evan	Lai txn_BZH0RYe $1.08 $722.75
2025-04-30 Donation	from	Terry	Tan txn_xQHdEda $1.08 $723.83
2025-04-30 Donation	from	Toby	Nguyen txn_AWHVXlq $5.38 $729.21
2025-04-30 Donation	from	Annie	vu txn_2zHO0On $1.08 $730.29

WITHDRAWN:	$272.42.	DEPOSITED:	$220.68. $730.29

Austin	Chapter	of	IEEE	RAS	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-
2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Austin	Chapter	of	IEEE	RAS's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack
Foundation.


